G.N. (E.) 841 of 2011

ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION
(ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION (Cap. 541, sub. leg. I)
(Section 18 of the Regulation)
NOTICE OF NOMINATIONS
ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ELECTIONS

ENGINEERING SUBSECTOR

Polling Date: 11 December 2011

The following candidates are validly nominated for the Engineering subsector :

Particulars as shown on Nomination Form

Candidate Number Name of Candidate Address
1 YEUNG FEI JENNY FLAT A,4/F.BLOCK 1,0XFORD COURT,26
BRAEMAR HILL ROAD,NORTH POINT
2 IP SHING TIM FLAT B, 6/F, TOWER 2, PACIFIC

PALISADES, NO.1 BRAEMAR HILL ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

3 YEUNG KAI KIN UNIT F,23/F,CNT TOWER,338 HENNESSY
(HERBERT) ROAD,WANCHAILHONG KONG
4 KO CHI WAI (GARY) APARTMENT NO.37,35/F,CELESTIAL

HEIGHTS,80 SHEUNG SHING
STREET,HOMANTIN,KOWLOON

5 LI SIU LAM BLOCK 25,19/F,FLAT A, LAGUNA CITY,
LAM TIN,KOWLOON,HONG KONG
6 TANG WAI MING 36/F, NO.66 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG
(RAYMOND)
7 SO YIU KWAN 38 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, RHINE GARDEN,
(SIMON) BLOCK 3, 13/F, ROOM F, SHAM TSENG
8 WONG CHI MING FLAT C, 2/F, CELESTIAL GARDEN, 5
REPULSE BAY ROAD, HONG KONG
9 CHU PUI KWAN HOUSE 109,PALM DRIVE,REDHILL
REUBEN PENINSULA,18 PAK PAT SHAN ROAD,TAI
TAM,HONG KONG
10 LI YIU MAN FLAT 9B, BLOCK 5, HANLEY VILLA,

TSUEN WAN



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CHOY KIN KUEN

LO WAI KWOK

LEE SHING SEE

HO KWOK KEUNG

MAK CHAI KWONG
HO VINCENT SIMON

LUK WANG KWONG
(JOHN)

KWOK CHI TAK
PHILIP

LI CHAK MAN

LATI KWONG TAK
ALBERT

WONG CHAK YAN

TSE KWOK CHAU

LEE PING KUEN

POON LOK TO OTTO

YU WAI LE WILLIS

LEUNG YEE TAK

CHAN HING CHUEN
(MARK CHAN)

WONG CHUN FAI
JEFFREY

YING LEE WAI
(DANIEL)

FLAT B,12/F,BLOCK 1,CITY GARDENS,233
ELECTRIC ROAD,NORTH POINT,HONG
KONG

60,26TH STREET,HONG LOK YUEN,TAIPO

FLAT B,20/F YUKON COURT 2,CONDUIT
ROAD,HONG KONG

FLAT A,1/F,BLOCK 8§,VILLA
RHAPSODY,SYMPHONY BAY,533 SAI SHA
ROAD,SAI KUNG,N.T.

FLAT 8B, NO.3, GARDEN TERRACE, 8A,
OLD PEAK ROAD, HONG KONG

21B RHINE HEIGHTS,16 SUI WO
ROAD,SHATIN,NT,HONG KONG

SKYSCRAPER MANSION BLOCK F 1/F 142
TIN HAU TEMPLE RD,NORTH
POINT,HONG KONG

BEGONIA MANSION, 27/F,FLAT E, TAIKOO
SHING, HONG KONG

FLAT D 42/F TOWER 3 NAN FUNG PLAZA 8
PUI SING ROAD HANG HAU TSEUNG
KWAN O NEW TERRITORIES HONG KONG

8A,8 SHIU FAI TERRACE,WAN CHALH.K.

UNIT D,8/F,SEABRIGHT PLAZA,9-23 SHELL
STREET, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

FLAT B,12/F,BLOCK 9,VILLA
ESPLANADA,8 NGA YING CHAU
STREET,TSING YLN.T.

FLAT A, 1/F, BLOCK 3, ROBINSON
HEIGHTS, 8§ ROBINSON ROAD, HONG
KONG

FLAT B, 3/F, TOWER 1, 37 REPULSE BAY
ROAD, HONG KONG

ROOM 1002,10/F,WANCHAI CENTRAL
BLDG,89 LOCKHART
ROAD,WANCHALHONG KONG

5B,7 LOK FUNG PATH,FOTAN,HONG
KONG

FLAT C,G/F,TOWER 12,PARC OASIS,YAU
YAT CHUEN,KOWLOON

FLATE, 25/F, TOWER 10, METRO TOWN, 8
KING LING ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O, HK

UNIT 4E, TOWER 22, PARC OASIS, 28
GRANDEUR ROAD, YAU YAT CHUEN,
KOWLOON



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

YUEN PAK LEUNG

SIU YIN WAI

TSO CHE WAH
LEUNG KWOK KEE
LEO

CHEUNG CHI KONG
VICTOR

KWAN YUK CHOI
(JAMES)

CHAN KAI YUEN

CHAN KWOK CHEUNG
(THOMAS)

WONG KING
(DR.KING)

SZETO SUET MAN
HELEN

LEUNG KWONG HO
(EDMUND K H LEUNG)
CHAN FUK CHEUNG
NGAI HOK YAN

LOCK FAT SHING
WONG YIU SUN PETER
MAK YEE WA EVA

CHOI CHUN MING

YU SHEK MAN RINGO

25D TOWER 1,THE FLORIDIAN,18 SAI
WAN TERRACE,QUARRY BAY,HONG
KONG

8/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER, 103
LEIGHTON ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY,
HONG KONG

HOUSE GH12B, FOREST HILL, 31 LO FAI
ROAD, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES

15B YAE LAM COURT LUCKY PLAZA,
SHATIN

FLAT B,5/F,BLOCK 7,VILLA
RHAPSODY,SYMPHONY BAY,533 SAI SHA
ROAD,SAI KUNG,N.T.

FLAT A,18/F,BLOCK 3,FLORA
GARDEN,NO.7,CHUN FAI ROAD,HONG
KONG

FLAT A,10 FLOOR,BLOCK 10,SOUTH
HORIZONS,AP LEI CHAU,HONG KONG

43/F,FLAT H,TOWER 3,SHAM WAN
TOWERS, 3 AP LEI CHAU DRIVE,HONG
KONG

UNIT 209,2/F,FAVOR INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE,2-6 KIN HONG STREET,KWAI
CHUNG,N.T.HK

FLATF, 18/F, TOWER 3, SORRENTO, 1
AUSTIN ROAD WEST, TSIM SHA TSUI,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG

B3 BAYSIDE VILLAS, 1 PIK SHA ROAD,
CLEARWATER BAY, KOWLOON

FLAT E,15/F, TOWER 15,LAGUNA
VERDE,HUNG HOM,KOWLOON

FLAT B, 19/F HOVE COURT PERTH
GARDENS, 7 PERTH STREET, KOWLOON

11G, MAPLE MANSION, TAIKOO
SHING,HONG KONG

FLAT D, 29/F, TOWER 1, SORRENTO 1
AUSTIN ROAD WEST, KOWLOON

CE/6,CEMU,4/F,BLOCK 1,HAHQ,33 FAT
KWONG STREET,HOMANTIN, KOWLOON

FLAT 06, 18/F, BLOCK A, PARKWAY
COURT, 4 PARK ROAD, HONG KONG

ROOM 1122 PACIFIC LINK TOWER
SOUTHMARK 11 YIP HING ST., WONG
CHUK HANG, HONG KONG



48 YIM KIN PING FLAT H,25/F,TOWER 4,TSING YUNG
TERRACE,8 TSING YUNG STREET, TUEN

MUN,NEW TERRITORIES
49 CHEUNG LAI SHUN FLAT A,5/F,93, WONG NAI CHUNG
BENEDICT RD,HAPPY VALLEY ,HONG KONG

As the number of validly nominated candidates is more than the number of Members of the
Election Committee to be returned for the above subsector, notice is hereby given that a poll will be
held for that subsector on 11 December 2011.

22 November 2011 WONG Hoi-wan, Charmaine Returning Olfficer

for the Engineering subsector



