ELECTORAL AFFAIRS COMMISSION (ELECTORAL PROCEDURE) (ELECTION COMMITTEE) REGULATION (Cap. 541, sub. leg. I) (Section 18 of the Regulation)

NOTICE OF NOMINATIONS

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ELECTIONS ENGINEERING SUBSECTOR

Polling Date: 11 December 2011

The following candidates are validly nominated for the Engineering subsector:

Particulars as shown on Nomination Form Candidate Number Name of Candidate Address 1 YEUNG FEI JENNY FLAT A,4/F,BLOCK 1,OXFORD COURT,26 BRAEMAR HILL ROAD, NORTH POINT FLAT B, 6/F, TOWER 2, PACIFIC 2 IP SHING TIM PALISADES, NO.1 BRAEMAR HILL ROAD, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG 3 YEUNG KAI KIN UNIT F,23/F,CNT TOWER,338 HENNESSY ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG (HERBERT) KO CHI WAI (GARY) APARTMENT NO.37,35/F,CELESTIAL 4 HEIGHTS,80 SHEUNG SHING STREET, HOMANTIN, KOWLOON LI SIU LAM BLOCK 25,19/F,FLAT A, LAGUNA CITY, 5 LAM TIN, KOWLOON, HONG KONG TANG WAI MING 36/F, NO.66 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG 6 (RAYMOND) SO YIU KWAN 38 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, RHINE GARDEN, BLOCK 3, 13/F, ROOM F, SHAM TSENG (SIMON) WONG CHI MING FLAT C, 2/F, CELESTIAL GARDEN, 5 8 REPULSE BAY ROAD, HONG KONG 9 HOUSE 109, PALM DRIVE, REDHILL CHU PUI KWAN REUBEN PENINSULA, 18 PAK PAT SHAN ROAD, TAI TAM, HONG KONG 10 LI YIU MAN FLAT 9B, BLOCK 5, HANLEY VILLA, TSUEN WAN

11	CHOY KIN KUEN	FLAT B,12/F,BLOCK 1,CITY GARDENS,233 ELECTRIC ROAD,NORTH POINT,HONG KONG
12	LO WAI KWOK	60,26TH STREET,HONG LOK YUEN,TAIPO
13	LEE SHING SEE	FLAT B,20/F YUKON COURT 2,CONDUIT ROAD,HONG KONG
14	HO KWOK KEUNG	FLAT A,1/F,BLOCK 8,VILLA RHAPSODY,SYMPHONY BAY,533 SAI SHA ROAD,SAI KUNG,N.T.
15	MAK CHAI KWONG	FLAT 8B, NO.3, GARDEN TERRACE, 8A, OLD PEAK ROAD, HONG KONG
16	HO VINCENT SIMON	21B RHINE HEIGHTS,16 SUI WO ROAD,SHATIN,NT,HONG KONG
17	LUK WANG KWONG (JOHN)	SKYSCRAPER MANSION BLOCK F 1/F 142 TIN HAU TEMPLE RD,NORTH POINT,HONG KONG
18	KWOK CHI TAK PHILIP	BEGONIA MANSION, 27/F,FLAT E, TAIKOO SHING, HONG KONG
19	LI CHAK MAN	FLAT D 42/F TOWER 3 NAN FUNG PLAZA 8 PUI SING ROAD HANG HAU TSEUNG KWAN O NEW TERRITORIES HONG KONG
20	LAI KWONG TAK ALBERT	8A,8 SHIU FAI TERRACE,WAN CHAI,H.K.
21	WONG CHAK YAN	UNIT D,8/F,SEABRIGHT PLAZA,9-23 SHELL STREET, NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
22	TSE KWOK CHAU	FLAT B,12/F,BLOCK 9,VILLA ESPLANADA,8 NGA YING CHAU STREET,TSING YI,N.T.
23	LEE PING KUEN	FLAT A, 1/F, BLOCK 3, ROBINSON HEIGHTS, 8 ROBINSON ROAD, HONG KONG
24	POON LOK TO OTTO	FLAT B, 3/F, TOWER 1, 37 REPULSE BAY ROAD, HONG KONG
25	YU WAI LE WILLIS	ROOM 1002,10/F,WANCHAI CENTRAL BLDG,89 LOCKHART ROAD,WANCHAI,HONG KONG
26	LEUNG YEE TAK	5B,7 LOK FUNG PATH,FOTAN,HONG KONG
27	CHAN HING CHUEN (MARK CHAN)	FLAT C,G/F,TOWER 12,PARC OASIS,YAU YAT CHUEN,KOWLOON
28	WONG CHUN FAI JEFFREY	FLAT E, 25/F, TOWER 10, METRO TOWN, 8 KING LING ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O, HK
29	YING LEE WAI (DANIEL)	UNIT 4E, TOWER 22, PARC OASIS, 28 GRANDEUR ROAD, YAU YAT CHUEN, KOWLOON

30	YUEN PAK LEUNG	25D TOWER 1,THE FLORIDIAN,18 SAI WAN TERRACE,QUARRY BAY,HONG KONG
31	SIU YIN WAI	8/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER, 103 LEIGHTON ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG
32	TSO CHE WAH	HOUSE GH12B, FOREST HILL, 31 LO FAI ROAD, TAI PO, NEW TERRITORIES
33	LEUNG KWOK KEE LEO	15B YAE LAM COURT LUCKY PLAZA, SHATIN
34	CHEUNG CHI KONG VICTOR	FLAT B,5/F,BLOCK 7,VILLA RHAPSODY,SYMPHONY BAY,533 SAI SHA ROAD,SAI KUNG,N.T.
35	KWAN YUK CHOI (JAMES)	FLAT A,18/F,BLOCK 3,FLORA GARDEN,NO.7,CHUN FAI ROAD,HONG KONG
36	CHAN KAI YUEN	FLAT A,10 FLOOR,BLOCK 10,SOUTH HORIZONS,AP LEI CHAU,HONG KONG
37	CHAN KWOK CHEUNG (THOMAS)	43/F,FLAT H,TOWER 3,SHAM WAN TOWERS, 3 AP LEI CHAU DRIVE,HONG KONG
38	WONG KING (DR.KING)	UNIT 209,2/F,FAVOR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE,2-6 KIN HONG STREET,KWAI CHUNG,N.T.HK
39	SZETO SUET MAN HELEN	FLAT F, 18/F, TOWER 3, SORRENTO, 1 AUSTIN ROAD WEST, TSIM SHA TSUI, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
40	LEUNG KWONG HO (EDMUND K H LEUNG)	B3 BAYSIDE VILLAS, 1 PIK SHA ROAD, CLEARWATER BAY, KOWLOON
41	CHAN FUK CHEUNG	FLAT E,15/F,TOWER 15,LAGUNA VERDE,HUNG HOM,KOWLOON
42	NGAI HOK YAN	FLAT B, 19/F HOVE COURT PERTH GARDENS, 7 PERTH STREET, KOWLOON
43	LOCK FAT SHING	11G, MAPLE MANSION, TAIKOO SHING,HONG KONG
44	WONG YIU SUN PETER	FLAT D, 29/F, TOWER 1, SORRENTO 1 AUSTIN ROAD WEST, KOWLOON
45	MAK YEE WA EVA	CE/6,CEMU,4/F,BLOCK 1,HAHQ,33 FAT KWONG STREET,HOMANTIN, KOWLOON
46	CHOI CHUN MING	FLAT 06, 18/F, BLOCK A, PARKWAY COURT, 4 PARK ROAD, HONG KONG
47	YU SHEK MAN RINGO	ROOM 1122 PACIFIC LINK TOWER SOUTHMARK 11 YIP HING ST., WONG CHUK HANG, HONG KONG

48	YIM KIN PING	FLAT H,25/F,TOWER 4,TSING YUNG
		TERRACE,8 TSING YUNG STREET,TUEN
		MUN, NEW TERRITORIES
49	CHEUNG LAI SHUN BENEDICT	FLAT A,5/F,93, WONG NAI CHUNG RD,HAPPY VALLEY,HONG KONG

As the number of validly nominated candidates is more than the number of Members of the Election Committee to be returned for the above subsector, notice is hereby given that a poll will be held for that subsector on 11 December 2011.

22 November 2011

WONG Hoi-wan, Charmaine Returning Officer for the Engineering subsector